Championnat de France Hiver ESPOIRS

11/12/2015 - SAINT CYPRIEN
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CLASSEMENT SOLOS LIBRES - Barrage ELIMINATOIRES

CLUB NAGEUSES
PAYS D'AIX NATATION BARRIOL Esther
CN ST-CYPRIEN PORTEIX Elodie
CN ST-CYPRIEN DRAI Safya

PAYS D'AIX NATATION GUERMOUD Mayssa
LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES GIRAUD Pauline

BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG HESTROFFER Jade

LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES LECOMTE Candice
HYERES NAT SYNCHRO SEGUIER Lauralee
SETE NATATION E.D.D CHAFES Camille

MONTPELLIER NAT SYNCHRO ROUSSET Mathilde
COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE BAUDIER Juliana
LES AQUANAUTES ISAMBERT Chloé
AS NS LES AQUARINES GILET Aurore
OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLON MOTTARD Axelle
COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE MAGNANI Aliona
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX DUFRENQY Manon
BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG FURON Bérénice
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNE RAMPELBERG Louise
SETE NATATION E.D.D ISSART Emilie
BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG FRINGUELLO Jade
ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO PLUVIE Lucile
COLOMIERS NAT SYNCHRONISEE CHASSAIGNE Lalie
STADE FRANCAIS JEREMIC Elena
LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES MEHEUST Athénais

Année de
nais.

2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2001
2003
2002
2004
2003
2001

SCORE LIBRE

72,0667
70,4333
70,0667
69,9667
69,7333
68,9667
68,7667
68,6333
68,1000
67,7000
66,7333
66,7000
66,7000
66,1000
65,9667
65,7667
65,3000
65,2667
64,8667
64,2667
63,5667
63,5000
63,3667
63,2000



